
 

SRM Medical College Hospital & Research Centre 

Department of Ophthalmology 

III MBBS VIth & VIIth Semester Additional Batch - Theory Teaching Schedule  

Month of June 2017 

Date Topics Faculty 
Friday, June 02, 2017 

Anatomy of the Eye Dr.Vimala Monday, June 05, 2017 

Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Orbit SOF/Optic Canal 

Friday, June 09, 2017 Angle of Anterior Chamber Dr.Kamran 

Monday, June 12, 2017 Ocular Adnexa Dr.Geetha 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 

Visual Pathway 
Dr.Rubina 

Friday, June 16, 2017 

Monday, June 19, 2017 Visual Acuity 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Colour Vision 

Friday, June 23, 2017 Tears 
Dr.Geetha 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Aqueous 
Friday, June 30, 2017 Cornea Metabolism Dr.Syed 

Class Timing  

1.Monday - 11.00 am to 12.00 Noon 

2.Tuesday - 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm 

3.Friday - 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm 
 


